Results Week 7

= PACIFIC DARTS ASSOCIATION

WINTER SEASON 2007
Visit our website at http://www.pacificdarts.com
TUESDAY DIVISION WEEK 7 227107
A2 DIVISION WINS LOSS  -PTS GAMES WIN %

5 STEVE & JOHN 40 9 0 49 81.63%

1 STEEL TIPS 32 10 0 42 76.19%

3 DA GEEKS 27 22 0 49 55.10%

2 JENNIFER & CARL 19 23 0 42 45.24%

4 ROBERT & SID 19 30 0 49 38.78%

6 GONE WILD 3 46 0 49 6.12%
Gone Wild VS Jennifer & Carl 5
Da Geeks 3 VS Steel Tips 4
Steve & John VS Robert & Sid 1

HONOR ROLL
Name Week |High Score| Hi On [ Hi Out | Bulls |Round of 9's
|Robert Kent 7 100,100 100 3/2,3/2
N 100,100,140,

IMarvm Fisher 7 140 3/2,3/2

Joyce Bleak 7 135

Carl Polefko 7 100

|Utaka Ito 7 121

Bull Buster L eaders

Robert Kent
Marvin Fisher

John Patterson
Jennifer Polefko
Carl Polefko
Bert Peairs

28
28

17
13
12
12
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Long Beach, CA 90815-4805
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